PRODUCT RANGE
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION PRODUCT NUMBER SKU DATASHEET
EV-RAZOR-24M Slimblade Recessed Emergency Exit 9336462026861 02686
EV-RAZOR-24M-B Black Slimblade Recessed Emergency Exit 9336462026878 02687
CONTACT US TO UPGRADE TODAY
DALI-DATASHEETS
Last updated: 18 November 2020 _V1.0
ektor.com.au

DALI DATASHEETS CONT.
PRODUCT RANGE
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION PRODUCT NUMBER SKU DATASHEET
EV-MERCURY-40M Jumbo Emergency Exit 9336462031407 03140
CONTACT US TO UPGRADE TODAY
DALI-DATASHEETS
Last updated: 18 November 2020 _V1.0
ektor.com.au
E: sales@evolt.com.au
P:1300 4EVOLT (438 658)
DALI DATASHEETS CONT.
PRODUCT RANGE
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION PRODUCT NUMBER SKU DATASHEET
EV-UMBRA-PRO-DIFF-600 Professional 600 mm Diffused Batten 9336462122334 12233
EV-UMBRA-PRO-DIFF-600-EM Professional 600 mm Diffused Emergency Batten 9336462122341 12234
EV-UMBRA-PRO-DIFF-600-S Professional 600 mm Diffused Batten with sensor 9336462122358 12235
EV-UMBRA-PRO-
DIFF-600-EM-S Professional 600 mm Diffused Emergency Batten with sensor 9336462122365 12236
EV-UMBRA-PRO-DIFF-1200 Professional 1200 mm Diffused Batten 9336462122372 12237
EV-UMBRA-PRO-
DIFF-1200-EM Professional 1200 mm Diffused Emergency Batten 9336462122389 12238
EV-UMBRA-PRO-DIFF-1200-S Professional 1200 mm Diffused Batten with sensor 9336462122396 12239
EV-UMBRA-PRO-
DIFF-1200-EM-S Professional 1200 mm Diffused Emergency Batten with sensor 9336462122402 12240
PRODUCT RANGE
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION PRODUCT NUMBER SKU DATASHEET
EV-UMBRA-PRO-IP65-600 Professional 600 mm Weatherproof Batten 9336462120880 12088
EV-UMBRA-PRO-IP65-600-EM Professional 600 mm Weatherproof Emergency Batten 9336462120897 12089
EV-UMBRA-PRO-IP65-600-S Professional 600 mm Weatherproof Batten, w/sensor 9336462120903 12090
EV-UMBRA-PRO-
IP65-600-EM-S Professional 600 mm Weatherproof Batten, w/sensor 9336462120910 12091
EV-UMBRA-PRO-IP65-1200 Professional 1200 mm Weatherproof Batten 9336462120927 12092
EV-UMBRA-PRO-
IP65-1200-EM Professional 1200 mm Weatherproof Emergency Batten 9336462120934 12093
EV-UMBRA-PRO-IP65-1200-S Professional 1200 mm Weatherproof Batten, w/sensor 9336462120941 12094
EV-UMBRA-PRO-
IP65-1200-EM-S Professional 1200 mm Weatherproof Emergency Batten, w/sensor 9336462120958 12095